
Week Weekday Begin date Begin timeEnd time Place Person Title

w3 Monday 2024-01-15 10:15 12:00 Sharon Hill Introduction to Chemical Ecology

w3 Monday 2024-01-15 14:15 15:00 Sharon Hill How to read and present a scientific paper

w3 Monday 2024-01-15 15:15 17:00 Menistu Dawit Site visit to the Chemical Ecology Unit

w3 Tuesday 2024-01-16 10:15 12:00 Mattias Larsson What is an insect?

w3 Tuesday 2024-01-16 13:15 15:00 Björn Bohman Chemistry brush-up, part 1

w3 Wednesday 2024-01-17 10:15 12:00 Mattias Larsson Diversity and conservatism in pheromones

w3 Thursday 2024-01-18 10:15 12:00 Peter Witzgall Pheromones in insects and pest control

w3 Thursday 2024-01-18 13:15 15:00 Björn Bohman Chemistry brush-up, part 2

w3 Friday 2024-01-19 10:15 12:00 Björn Bohman Chemistry brush-up, part 3

w3 Friday 2024-01-19 13:15 15:00 Björn Bohman Pheromone biosynthesis

w4 Monday 2024-01-22 09:15 12:00 Björn Bohman Analytical methods

w4 Monday 2024-01-22 13:15 14:30 Peter Anderson Set-up for Plant-Insect Lab

w4 Tuesday 2024-01-23 10:15 12:00 Paul Becher Pheromones, odours and IPM

w4 Tuesday 2024-01-23 13:15 16:30 Paul Becher Pheromone Lab

w4 Wednesday 2024-01-24 09:15 12:00 Articum 4 Vicente Machado Literature seminar

w4 Thursday 2024-01-25 09:15 10:00 Zoom Sharon Hill Q&A / postponed lecture

w4 Friday 2024-01-26 09:15 12:00 Sharon Hill Test 1 insect-insect interaction

w5 Monday 2024-01-29 09:15 12:00 Akvariet Peter Anderson Host plant choice

w5 Monday 2024-01-29 13:00 16:00 Peter Anderson Insect-Plant Lab 1

w5 Tuesday 2024-01-30 10:15 12:00 Spiltan Johan A. Stenberg Chemical ecology of ecosystems

w5 Tuesday 2024-01-30 13:00 16:00 Peter Anderson Insect-Plant Lab 2

w5 Thursday 2024-02-01 08:15 10:00 Nordan Björn Bohman Pollination chemistry

w5 Thursday 2024-02-01 10:15 12:00 Nordan Sharon Hill Pilot Project Workshop

w5 Thursday 2024-02-01 13:15 15:00 Nordan Tibebe Dejene Insect-predator interactions

w5 Friday 2024-02-02 10:15 12:00 Kärnan Paul Becher Microbe-insect interactions

w6 Monday 2024-02-05 10:15 12:00 Kärnan Rickard Ignell Host selection in mosquitoes

w6 Monday 2024-02-05 13:15 15:00 Spiltan Fredrik Schlyter Host selection and non-host volatiles

w6 Tuesday 2024-02-06 09:15 10:00 Nordan Sharon Hill Q&A / postponed lecture

w6 Wednesday 2024-02-07 09:15 12:00 Sharon Hill Test 2 insect-host interaction

w6 Thursday 2024-02-08 10:15 12:00 Spiltan Teun Dekker Outline of insect chemical senses

w6 Thursday 2024-02-08 13:15 15:00 Teun Dekker Sensory Systems Lab

w6 Friday 2024-02-09 10:15 12:00 Kärnan Teun Dekker Evolution of olfactory circuits

w7 Monday 2024-02-12 10:15 12:00 Nordan Sharon Hill Insect brain and modulators

w7 Monday 2024-02-12 13:15 15:00 TBA Vicente Machado Literature seminar 2

w7 Wednesday 2024-02-14 09:15 10:00 Nordan Sharon Hill Q&A / postponed lecture

w7 Thursday 2024-02-15 09:15 12:00 Sharon Hill Test 3 Sensory system

w7 Friday 2024-02-16 09:15 12:15 Nordan Vicente Machado Literature seminar 3 - Project papers

w8 Monday 2024-02-19 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - lab work

w8 Tuesday 2024-02-20 09:00 12:00 Mentors Pilot project - lab work

w8 Wednesday 2024-02-21 09:00 12:00 Mentors Pilot project - lab work

w8 Thursday 2024-02-22 09:00 12:00 Mentors Pilot project - lab work

w8 Friday 2024-02-23 09:00 12:00 Mentors Pilot project - lab work

w9 Monday 2024-02-26 09:00 12:00 Mentors Pilot project - lab work

w9 Tuesday 2024-02-27 09:00 12:00 Mentors Pilot project - lab work

w9 Wednesday 2024-02-28 09:00 12:00 Mentors Pilot project - lab work



w9 Thursday 2024-02-29 09:00 12:00 Mentors Pilot project - lab work & data analysis

w9 Friday 2024-03-01 09:15 11:00 Kärnan Sharon Hill How to write a scientific paper

w9 Friday 2024-03-01 13:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - lab work & data analysis

w10 Monday 2024-03-04 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - data analysis & writing

w10 Tuesday 2024-03-05 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - data analysis & writing

w10 Wednesday 2024-03-06 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - data analysis & writing

w10 Thursday 2024-03-07 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - data analysis & writing

w10 Friday 2024-03-08 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - writing

w10 Friday 2024-03-08 Mentors Pilot project - 1st draft to mentor

w11 Monday 2024-03-11 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - revision

w11 Tuesday 2024-03-12 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - revision

w11 Wednesday 2024-03-13 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - revision & formatting

w11 Thursday 2024-03-14 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - revision & formatting

w11 Friday 2024-03-15 09:00 17:00 Mentors Pilot project - revision & formatting

w11 Friday 2024-03-15 Mentors Pilot project - Hand-in report

w12 Monday 2024-03-18 09:00 12:00 Mentors Pilot project - Presentation preparation

w12 Tuesday 2024-03-19 09:00 12:00 Vegetum seminar roomSharon Hill/Mentors Pilot project - Presentations

w12 Tuesday 2024-03-19 13:00 17:00 Vegetum seminar roomSharon Hill/Mentors Pilot project - Presentations
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